
研修実績

　 実施回数 参加人数 延べ人数

平成26年度 1 13 13

平成27年度 2 24 37

平成28年度 4 50 87

平成29年度 3 28 115

平成30年度 3 34 149

令和1年度 3 37 186

令和2年度 5 57 243

令和3年度 2 22 265

令和4年度 2 22 287

令和5年度 3 22 309

令和6年度 2 24 333
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